DM Serien bestar av 6 deltavlingar varav de 4 basta raknas!

Herrar 2018

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 7 Podng Totalt
1 Hall Robin Stockholm PF 1 1 1 3
2 Heed Lovgren Anders  Sodertélje SFK 4 3 4 11
3 Johansson Roger Stockholm PF 3 7 3 13
4 Kosunen Arto Soédertalje SFK 6 4 6 16
5 Eriksson Jocke Taby PF 2 5 19 26
6 Ehrenstrom Niklas Jakobsbergs SFK 7 13 8 28
7 Litholm Michael Taby PF 9 18 2 29
8 Widerberg Bjorn Taby PF 5 14 12 31
9 Hellgren Géran Taby PF 13 8 11 32
10 Bergqvist Kim Taby PF 16 6 13 35
11 Andersson Calle Stakets SF 18 12 9 39
12 Widerberg Anders Taby PF 14 11 14 39
13 Dziatkiewicz Maciej Stakets SF 8 16 21 45
14 Akerblom Bert Jakobsbergs SFK 11 9 29 49
15 Tikkanen Erik Stakets SF 31 17 7 55
16 Hogberg Erik Stakets SF 21 19 18 58
17 Wall Marten Enskede SFK 26 10 23 59
18 Johnsson Andreas Stakets SF 12 23 30 65
19 Puhakka Peter Stakets SF 10 24 32 66
20 Wallin David Stakets SF 29 15 25 69
21 Himmelroos Mikael Stockholm PF 100 21 5 126
22 Hager Kent Taby PF 15 100 17 132
23 Abom Ted Taby PF 25 100 15 140
24 Malmgren Christer FK Forellen 17 100 24 141
25 Boettge Micke Taby PF 22 100 20 142
26 Eriksson Jonny Stakets SF 100 22 27 149
26 Ovelius Daniel Stikets SF 27 100 22 149
28 Bergqvist Adam Taby PF 23 100 26 149
29 Ohtonen Mattias Stakets SF 28 100 31 159
30 Helander David Stakets SF 100 25 35 160



31 Strodthoff André Jakobsbergs SFK 30 100 33 163
32 Wetterhall Andreas Enskede SFK 100 2 100 202
33 Lehteva Anssi Stockholm PF 100 100 10 210
34 Berglund Jonas Taby PF 100 100 16 216
35 Lundqvist Elias Stakets SF 19 100 100 219
36 Stoker Mark Stockholm PF 20 100 100 220
36 Sommer Tim Enskede SFK 100 20 100 220
38 Holmudd Stefan FK Forellen 24 100 100 224
39 Romert Johan Taby PF 100 100 28 228
40 Selggren Andreas Enskede SFK 32 100 100 232
41 Bengtsson Anders Enskede SFK 33 100 100 233
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Herrveteraner
Plac. Namn Klubb 1 2 3 Totalt Poding
1 Jumisko Timo Sodertalje SFK 2 2 4 8
2 Saarinen Juha Jakobsbergs SFK 6 15 2 23
3 Boman Bengt-Ole Sodertalje SFK 7 3 13 23
4 Nevalainen Kari Soédertalje SFK 3 8 17 28
5 Enstrom Hasse Stakets SF 4 4 29 37
6 Saaf Goran Stakets SF 10 28 1 39
7 Wahlberg Rolf Jakobsbergs SFK 15 19 6 40



10
11
12
13
14
15
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17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38

Sundberg Lasse
Nevalainen Matti
Lundberg Bjornee
Molander Michael
Aberg Erik

Pietila Jarmo
Vasquez Francisco
Aklint Jocke

Kock Thomas
Jakobsson Ingemar
Berg Peter
Blomberg Gunnar
Johansson Krister
Eriksson Kent
Kock Peter

Eldh Bjorn

Kujala Kari
Larsson Kenneth
Arnoldsson Mats
Tornqvist Willy
Selesi Istvan
Andersson Leif
Nyberg Krister
Andersson Borje
Dietmann Lennart
Jumisko Arto
Akerlind Janne
Tiilikainen Jorma
Olsson Bjorn
Wuopio Tomas
Vasara Eero

FK Forellen
Sodertalje SFK
FK Forellen
Taby PF

Taby PF
Stakets SF
Stakets SF
Taby PF
Stakets SF
Vaxholms SF
Taby PF
Vaxholms SF
Stakets SF
Stakets SF
Stakets SF

FK Forellen
Taby PF
Stockholm PF
Stakets SF
Norrtélje SF
Stakets SF
Stakets SF
Enskede SFK
Norrtélje SF
Sodertalje SFK
Sodertalje SFK
FK Forellen
Soédertélje SFK
Sodertalje SFK
Vaxholms SF
Sodertalje SFK

22
16

21
30

23
18

12
24
17
29
14
26
100
100
11
27
19
25
100
28
100
13
20
100
100
100
100

29
14

17
16
20
12
23
25
10
26
24
30
31

11
100
100

18

21
100

13
100
100

22

27
100

32

14
18

11
24
22

19
27
15
20
21
12
25
16

10
100

23
100
28
26
100
100
100
100
100
30
100

42
43
44
44
46
46
47
48
49
51
52
54
64
65
69
73
104
117
122
135
142
143
149
154
213
213
220
222
227
230
232



Aldre Herrveteraner 1 2 3 Totalt Poding
1 Eriksson Hasse Lanna Gard 2 1 4 7
2 Sandgren Ove Lanna Gard 5 9 3 17
3 Rudman Lars Enskede SFK 4 7 6 17
4 Paso Mikko Jakobsbergs SFK 1 4 16 21
5 Hellman Arne Enskede SFK 3 5 13 21
6 Partanen Alpo Norrtélje SF 10 3 8 21
7 Johansson Torgny Vaxholm SF 8 6 15 29
8 Hansson Lars Enskede SFK 12 10 10 32
9 Jonsson Rune Stakets SF 18 14 1 33
10 Larsson Bertil Taby PF 9 8 17 34
11 Thorsén Bill Stakets SF 17 17 2 36
12 Ludvigsson Gosta Jakobsbergs SFK 7 15 14 36
13 Lund "Plutten" Erik Lanna Gard 19 11 7 37
14 Lindblom Kurt Stakets SF 6 18 19 43
15 Rahn Stig Jakobsbergs SFK 14 19 18 51
16 Jansson Klasse Norrtélje SF 13 100 5 118
17 Dellert Stefan Norrtélje SF 16 100 11 127
18 Lund Torsten Stakets SF 11 20 100 131
19 Karlsson Janne Sodertalje SFK 100 2 100 202
20  Abom Bengt Taby PF 100 100 9 209
21 Sall Ronny Stockholm PF 100 12 100 212
21 Heinonen Kalevi Stakets SF 100 100 12 212
23 Lundstrom Ake Sodertalje SFK 100 13 100 213
24 Séderholm Bo Stakets SF 14 100 100 214
25 Sandgren Leif Lanna Gard 100 16 100 216
26 Leander Ake Vaxholm SF 100 100 20 220
27 Karlsson Bengt Stockholm PF 100 21 100 221



Damer 1 2 3 7 Totalt Poding
1 Widerberg Carina Taby PF 2 2 1 5
2 Wahlberg Leena Jakobsbergs SFK 1 1 5 7
3 Bergkvist Christin Taby PF 3 100 2 105
4 Wassberger Isabelle Stakets SF 4 100 3 107
5 Ljungqvist Anna Taby PF 100 100 4 204
6
7
8
9
Damveteraner 1 2 3 7 Totalt Poding
1 Torstensson Kicki Stakets SF 1 1 1 3
2 Blomberg Rosie Vaxholm SF 2 2 3 7
3 Jakobsson Britt-Marie  Vaxholm SF 4 3 4 11
4 Skold Jeanette Norrtélje SF 3 100 2 105
5
Aldre Damveteraner 1 2 3 7 Totalt Podng
1 Pietila Maj Stakets SF 1 2 1 4
2 Nykanen Eine Enskede SFK 2 1 2 5
3 Suther Vivi-Ann Stakets SF 100 3 4 107
4 Nevalainen Terttu Sddertalje SFK 100 5 3 108
5 Rytterlund Monica Sodertélje SFK 100 4 100 204
A Herrjuniorer 1 2 3 7 Totalt Podng
1 Sundin Marcus Enskede SFK 3 1 2 6
2 Solomin Benjamin Stakets SF 1 100 1 102



3 Klinth Ebbe Stakets SF 2 100 3 105
4
A Damjuniorer 1 2 3 7 Totalt Poding
1
2
3
4
Y Herrjuniorer 1 2 3 7 Totalt Podng
1 Eriksson Albin Stakets SF 1 100 100 201
1 Nygren Albin Stakets SF 1 100 100 201
1 Persson Georg Enskede SFK 100 100 1 201
4 Ander Dexter Enskede SFK 100 100 2 202
Y Damjuniorer 1 2 3 7 Totalt Poding
Strodthoff Lenja Jakobsbergs SFK 1 100 1 102
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